
Date Event Organiser(s)

Wed 3rd Apr Ron El Mondero Visit DC

Wed 10th Apr Intercambio, Book Swap and Badge draw DB/MG

Wed 17th Apr Pilates / Kitty Bake Sale GS/LO
Wed 24th Apr Quiz DS
Tue 30th Apr Jaen MC

Wed 1st May Fiesta TBC
Wed 8th May Book swap & Badge Draw
Wed 15th May Solo Socials Launch PG
Wed 22nd May Velez De Benaudalla Day!
Wed 29th May Quiz DS

Wed 5th Jun Rey Balduino Memorial TBA
Wed 12th Jun Book Swap and Badge draw MC
Fri 14th Jun Summer Lunch - Venta Luciano

Summer Recess
Sun 23rd Jun San Juan MC

Date Event Organiser(s)

Wed 4th Sep International Bingo MC
Wed 11th Sep Book swap and badge draw TBA
Wed 18th Sep Almeria Trip DC
Wed 25th Sep Quiz DS

Wed 2nd Oct Oktoberfest Party
Wed 9th Oct Book swap and badge draw
Wed 16th Oct Guadix
Wed 23rd Oct Cake Bake Sale
Wed 30th Oct Quiz DS

Wed 6th Nov Granada Ceramics & Pionono Tours
Wed 13th Nov Book swap and badge draw
Wed 20th Nov
Thu 28th Nov Benidorm 2 Nights DS

Wed 4th Dec Malaga Lights Trip
Wed 11th Dec Winter Lunch
Wed 18th Dec Christmas Concert

Winter Recess
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April
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